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sash window

Security gate to
front of the house
Closed timber slat.
Height to match
that of
neighboring fence.

Replace existing windows using
traditional style doubled glazed

sash window

Replace non-original  sash windows to match
existing. Proposed lowered height

corresponding to proposed lowered ground
level.

Brick render w/ creasing tile details

Replace existing windows using
traditional style doubled glazed

sash window

Refurbish existing shutters and
decorate

Existing roof to be reviewed -
repaired where necessary using

matching tiles to the existing color
and size

1000

1
6
8
0

See roof plan for proposed roof
light details

Fence line to the front of the property.
Height to match neighbors existing

front gate.

New sash window to match existing
windows, located at existing door

opening.

Front door & window original
crown glazing to be retained

Replace non-original  sash windows to match
existing. Proposed lowered height
corresponding to proposed lowered ground
level.

Proposed awning; 6mm blackened steel sheet with
waxed finish.

Creasing tile

Proposed timber door



Side Elevation Rear Elevation

+ 00 mm

Level 01_Ground Level

- 450 mm

Level 02_First Level

+ 3139 mm

Level 03_Second Level

+ 5837 mm

Level 04_Bottom of Existing Rafters
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Proposed Exterior Elevations

205_001:50 @ A1

Proposed tile clad dormer

Brick render w/ creasing tile details

Sliding clear glass panel

Proposed dormer

Frosted glass fixed windows

2
0
0
0

Proposed new double glazed
window units to existing opening
size - with salted window shutters

Boundary height to be confirmed;
2m from front of house
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